
* Times indicate start time. Ending time may vary

Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM Dairy Goat Show, Black Pavilion

12:00 PM Meat Goat Show, Black Pavilion

1:00 PM
Nick's Kid's 

Show

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
Nick's Kid's 

Show

4:00 PM
Poultry Show, Tent east of Swine Barn

5:00 PM
Exhibitor Supper, Open Air Pavilion

6:00 PM
Nick's Kid's 

Show

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Bruce Bearinger Band 8-10 

Beer Garden

Sumo Smash

Wednesday, July 5th 

Family Night FREE Race
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Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

7:00 AM

8:00 AM Swine Show, Black Pavilion

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
Sheep Show, Black Pavilion

Nick's Kid's 

Show

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
Rabbit Show, Tent east of Swine Barn

Nick's Kid's 

Show

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
Queen Coronation 

6:00 PM
Pie Auction, Black Pavilion

Nick's Kid's 

Show

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

FFA Tenderloin 

Supper - Open 

Air

Big Daddy DJ  & Beer Olympics 

8-12 Beer Garden

Other Events/Contests

Carnival 

Playing 

Sumo Smash

Grounds

Thursday, July 6th 

Lucas Oil Pro Pulling Truck & 

Tractor Pull

9/11 

Memorial
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Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

8:00 AM  Beef Bucket Bottle Show & Beef Show, Black 

Pavilion

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM Petting Zoo, Dairy Barn

1:00 PM
Nick's Kid's 

Show

2:00 PM
Cat/Pet Show, Tent east of Swine Barn

3:00 PM
Nick's Kid's 

Show

4:00 PM
Dog Agility/Costume Show, Black Pavilion

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
Pictures of YCC, Home Garden Winners, 

Building Showmanship, State Fair, State Fair 

Alt., Jr Purple; South of Black Pavilion

Nick's Kid's 

Show

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Grit & Glory 

Grounds Other Events/Contests

Sumo Smash

Friday, July 7th 

Demolition Derby 

9/11 

Memorial
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Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

8:00 AM Dairy Buket Bottle & Dairy Show, Black 

Pavilion

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
Livestock Auction, Black Pavilion

12:00 PM Petting Zoo, Dairy Barn

1:00 PM
Nick's Kid's 

Show

2:00 PM
Livestock Judging, Black Pavilion

3:00 PM
Nick's Kid's 

Show

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
Nick's Kid's 

Show

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Lewis Brice after concert - Beer 

Garden

Grounds Other Events/Contests

Sumo Smash

Saturday, July 8th 

Carnival 

Playing

Carnival 

Playing

Lee Brice Concert
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Dock Dogs
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Time 4-H/Show Building Grandstand

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
Master Showmanship, Black Pavilion

Nick's Kid's 

Show

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
Nick's Kid's 

Show

2:00 PM

3:00 PM JR Fun Day (ALL)

4:00 PM
Nick's Kid's 

Show

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Sumo Smash

Grounds

9/11 

Memorial

Sunday, July 9th 

Zach Williams - Christian Concert

Carnival 

Playing
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