## 2017 Fair Schedule



#### Wednesday, July 5th

Time	4-H/Show Building		Grounds					Grandstand	Other Events/Contests		
7:00 AM											
8:00 AM											
9:00 AM			Sumo Smash								
10:00 AM											
11:00 AM	Dairy Goat Show, Black Pavilion										
12:00 PM	Meat Goat Show, Black Pavilion										
1:00 PM			_			Nick's Kid's Show	ЗU				
2:00 PM							, Carvii				
3:00 PM						Nick's Kid's Show	Chainsaw Carving				
4:00 PM	Poultry Show, Tent east of Swine Barn						сh				
5:00 PM	Exhibitor Supper, Open Air Pavilion	Carnival Playing									
6:00 PM						Nick's Kid's Show					
7:00 PM								Family Night FREE Race			
8:00 PM									Bruce Bearing	er Band 8-10	
9:00 PM									Beer G	arden	
10:00 PM											

\* Times indicate start time. Ending time may vary

# BUGHANAN COUNTY FAIR Association

## 2017 Fair Schedule

#### Thursday, July 6th

Time	4-H/Show Building		Grounds					Grandstand	Other Events/Contests		
7:00 AM											
8:00 AM	Swine Show, Black Pavilion				9/11 Memorial						
9:00 AM			Sumo Smash		wemona					Mud Volleyball	
10:00 AM										,	
11:00 AM											
12:00 PM											
1:00 PM	Sheep Show, Black Pavilion					Nick's Kid's Show	Carving				
2:00 PM											
3:00 PM	Rabbit Show, Tent east of Swine Barn					Nick's Kid's Show	Chainsaw				
4:00 PM							ъ		FFA Tenderloin Supper - Open		
5:00 PM	Queen Coronation	Carnival Playing							Air		
6:00 PM	Pie Auction, Black Pavilion					Nick's Kid's Show		Lucas Oil Pro Pulling Truck & Tractor Pull			
7:00 PM											
8:00 PM									Big Daddy DJ &	Beer Olympics	
9:00 PM									8-12 Beer		
10:00 PM											

# BUCHANAN COUNTY FAIR Association

## 2017 Fair Schedule

#### Friday, July 7th

i iiddy,											
Time	4-H/Show Building			Grounds				Grandstand	Other Events/Contests		
8:00 AM	Beef Bucket Bottle Show & Beef Show, Black Pavilion				9/11 Memorial						
9:00 AM			Sumo Smash								
10:00 AM											
11:00 AM											
12:00 PM	Petting Zoo, Dairy Barn		-								
1:00 PM		Carnival Playing				Nick's Kid's Show	ng				
2:00 PM	Cat/Pet Show, Tent east of Swine Barn						v Carving				
3:00 PM						Nick's Kid's Show	Chainsaw				
4:00 PM	Dog Agility/Costume Show, Black Pavilion						σ				
5:00 PM											
6:00 PM	Fictures of fee, nome darden winners,	Carnival Playing				Nick's Kid's Show					
7:00 PM								Demolition Derby			
8:00 PM											
9:00 PM									Grit &	Glory	
10:00 PM											
11:00 PM											

## 2017 Fair Schedule

#### Saturday, July 8th

Time	4-H/Show Building			Grounds		Grandstand	Other Events/Contests				
	Dairy Buket Bottle & Dairy Show, Black Pavilion				9/11 Memorial						
9:00 AM			Sumo Smash	Dock Dogs					2		
10:00 AM									pen A		
11:00 AM	Livestock Auction, Black Pavilion								Peddle Pull ~ O Pavilioin		
12:00 PM	Petting Zoo, Dairy Barn								Peddle Pu Pavilioin		
1:00 PM		Carnival Playing				Nick's Kid's Show	Carving			en Air	
2:00 PM	Livestock Judging, Black Pavilion						Chainsaw C			test Ope	Feed
3:00 PM						Nick's Kid's Show	Chai			out Con	Watermelon Feed
4:00 PM										Cook	Wate
5:00 PM											
6:00 PM		Carnival Playing				Nick's Kid's Show					
7:00 PM											
8:00 PM								Lee Brice Concert			
9:00 PM									Lewis Brice afte	r concert - Beer	
10:00 PM 11:00 PM		-							Gard		



### 2017 Fair Schedule

#### Sunday, July 9th

ounday	, sary seri										
Time	4-H/Show Building			Grounds			Grandstand	Other Events/Contests			
8:00 AM					9/11 Memorial						
9:00 AM			Sumo Smash	Dock Dogs	Wemona						
10:00 AM											
11:00 AM	Master Showmanship, Black Pavilion					Nick's Kid's Show			ikfast		
12:00 PM		Carnival Playing					50		y Brea		
1:00 PM		riaying				Nick's Kid's Show	Carving	Zach Williams - Christian Concert	Cowboy Breakfast		
2:00 PM											
3:00 PM	JR Fun Day (ALL)						Chainsaw				
4:00 PM						Nick's Kid's Show	Ŭ				
5:00 PM											
6:00 PM											
7:00 PM											
8:00 PM											

ASSOCIATION